High quality LED Highbay solution with advanced ultra slim design
Very high efficacy of 145 lm/W
Available as Smart Lighting solution (BLE), DALI2 or motion sensor (MD)
Three different beam angles: wide, medium and asymmetric
Four lumen packages, up to 32,000 lm
Equipped with IP68 connector
Specifications
Item Code Item Description Price
Equivalent
to (W)
Power
(W) Lumen
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CCT
(K)
Beam
angle
Weight
(kg/pc)
On-Off
545001002600 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-4000-95D HID 250W 80 11600 145 4000 95° 2.68
545001002500 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-4000-50D HID 250W 80 11600 145 4000 50° 2.68
545001002700 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-4000-50x95D HID 250W 80 11600 145 4000 50° x 95° 2.68
545001014700 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-5700-95D HID 250W 80 11600 145 5700 95° 2.68
545001014600 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-5700-50D HID 250W 80 11600 145 5700 50° 2.68
545001014800 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-5700-50x95D HID 250W 80 11600 145 5700 50° x 95° 2.68
545001003200 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-4000-95D HID 400W 110 16000 145 4000 95° 2.68
545001003100 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-4000-50D HID 400W 110 16000 145 4000 50° 2.68
545001003300 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-4000-50x95D HID 400W 110 16000 145 4000 50° x 95° 2.68
545001015000 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-5700-95D HID 400W 110 16000 145 5700 95° 2.68
545001014900 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-5700-50D HID 400W 110 16000 145 5700 50° 2.68
545001015100 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-5700-50x95D HID 400W 110 16000 145 5700 50° x 95° 2.68
545001001200 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-4000-100D HID 400W 155 22000 145 4000 100° 3.56
545001001100 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-4000-60D HID 400W 155 22000 145 4000 60° 3.56
545001003700 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-4000-60x100D HID 400W 155 22000 145 4000 60° x 100° 3.56
545001012400 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-5700-100D HID 400W 155 22000 145 5700 100° 3.56
545001015200 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-5700-60D HID 400W 155 22000 145 5700 60° 3.56
545001015300 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-5700-60x100D HID 400W 155 22000 145 5700 60° x 100° 3.56
545001000900 LEDHighbay-P4 220W-4000-100D HID 600W 220 32000 145 4000 100° 3.56
545001001000 LEDHighbay-P4 220W-4000-60D HID 600W 220 32000 145 4000 60° 3.56
545001003900 LEDHighbay-P4 220W-4000-60x100D HID 600W 220 32000 145 4000 60° x 100° 3.56
545001012300 LEDHighbay-P4 220W-5700-100D HID 600W 220 32000 145 5700 100° 3.56
545001015400 LEDHighbay-P4 220W-5700-60D HID 600W 220 32000 145 5700 60° 3.56
545001015500 LEDHighbay-P4 220W-5700-60x100D HID 600W 220 32000 145 5700 60° x 100° 3.56
DALI2
545001002900 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-DALI-4000-95D HID 250W 80 11600 145 4000 95° 2.68
545001002800 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-DALI-4000-50D HID 250W 80 11600 145 4000 50° 2.68
545001003000 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-DALI-4000-50x95D HID 250W 80 11600 145 4000 50° x 95° 2.68
545001015700 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-DALI-5700-95D HID 250W 80 11600 145 5700 95° 2.68
545001015600 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-DALI-5700-50D HID 250W 80 11600 145 5700 50° 2.68
545001015800 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-DALI-5700-50x95D HID 250W 80 11600 145 5700 50° x 95° 2.68
Highbay Performer G4
Version October 2022
Data subject to change

Item Code Item Description Price
Equivalent
to (W)
Power
(W) Lumen
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CCT
(K)
Beam
angle
Weight
(kg/pc)
DALI2
545001003500 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-DALI-4000-95D HID 400W 110 16000 145 4000 95° 2.68
545001003400 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-DALI-4000-50D HID 400W 110 16000 145 4000 50° 2.68
545001003600 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-DALI-4000-50x95D HID 400W 110 16000 145 4000 50° x 95° 2.68
545001016000 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-DALI-5700-95D HID 400W 110 16000 145 5700 95° 2.68
545001015900 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-DALI-5700-50D HID 400W 110 16000 145 5700 50° 2.68
545001016100 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-DALI-5700-50x95D HID 400W 110 16000 145 5700 50° x 95° 2.68
545001001400 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-DALI-4000-100D HID 400W 155 22000 145 4000 100° 3.56
545001001300 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-DALI-4000-60D HID 400W 155 22000 145 4000 60° 3.56
545001003800 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-DALI-4000-60x100D HID 400W 155 22000 145 4000 60° x 100° 3.56
545001016300 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-DALI-5700-100D HID 400W 155 22000 145 5700 100° 3.56
545001016200 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-DALI-5700-60D HID 400W 155 22000 145 5700 60° 3.56
545001016400 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-DALI-5700-60x100D HID 400W 155 22000 145 5700 60° x 100° 3.56
545001001600 LEDHighbay-P4 220W-DALI-4000-100D HID 600W 220 32000 145 4000 100° 3.56
545001001500 LEDHighbay-P4 220W-DALI-4000-60D HID 600W 220 32000 145 4000 60° 3.56
545001004000 LEDHighbay-P4 220W-DALI-4000-60x100D HID 600W 220 32000 145 4000 60° x 100° 3.56
545001016600 LEDHighbay-P4 220W-DALI-5700-100D HID 600W 220 32000 145 5700 100° 3.56
545001016500 LEDHighbay-P4 220W-DALI-5700-60D HID 600W 220 32000 145 5700 60° 3.56
545001016700 LEDHighbay-P4 220W-DALI-5700-60x100D HID 600W 220 32000 145 5700 60° x 100° 3.56
Smart
545001009800 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-4000-W-BLE HID 250W 80 11600 145 4000 95° 2.68
545001009700 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-4000-N-BLE HID 250W 80 11600 145 4000 50° 2.68
545001009600 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-4000-AS-BLE HID 250W 80 11600 145 4000 50° x 95° 2.68
545001024400 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-5700-W-BLE HID 250W 80 11600 145 5700 95° 2.68
545001024300 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-5700-N-BLE HID 250W 80 11600 145 5700 50° 2.68
545001024500 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-5700-AS-BLE HID 250W 80 11600 145 5700 50° x 95° 2.68
545001009400 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-4000-W-BLE HID 400W 110 16000 145 4000 95° 2.68
545001009500 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-4000-N-BLE HID 400W 110 16000 145 4000 50° 2.68
545001009300 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-4000-AS-BLE HID 400W 110 16000 145 4000 50° x 95° 2.68
545001024700 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-5700-W-BLE HID 400W 110 16000 145 5700 95° 2.68
545001024600 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-5700-N-BLE HID 400W 110 16000 145 5700 50° 2.68
545001024800 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-5700-AS-BLE HID 400W 110 16000 145 5700 50° x 95° 2.68
545001009100 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-4000-W-BLE HID 400W 155 22000 145 4000 100° 3.56
545001009200 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-4000-N-BLE HID 400W 155 22000 145 4000 60° 3.56
545001009000 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-4000-AS-BLE HID 400W 155 22000 145 4000 60° x 100° 3.56
545001025000 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-5700-W-BLE HID 400W 155 22000 145 5700 100° 3.56
545001024900 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-5700-N-BLE HID 400W 155 22000 145 5700 60° 3.56
545001025100 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-5700-AS-BLE HID 400W 155 22000 145 5700 60° x 100° 3.56
545001008800 LEDHighbay-P4 220W-4000-W-BLE HID 600W 220 32000 145 4000 100° 3.56
545001008900 LEDHighbay-P4 220W-4000-N-BLE HID 600W 220 32000 145 4000 60° 3.56
545001008700 LEDHighbay-P4 220W-4000-AS-BLE HID 600W 220 32000 145 4000 60° x 100° 3.56
545001025300 LEDHighbay-P4 220W-5700-W-BLE HID 600W 220 32000 145 5700 100° 3.56
545001025200 LEDHighbay-P4 220W-5700-N-BLE HID 600W 220 32000 145 5700 60° 3.56
545001025400 LEDHighbay-P4 220W-5700-AS-BLE HID 600W 220 32000 145 5700 60° x 100° 3.56
Motion Detection, Daylight Detection
545001010300 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-4000-W-MD HID 250W 80 11600 145 4000 95° 2.51
545001010100 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-4000-N-MD HID 250W 80 11600 145 4000 50° 2.51
545001010400 LEDHighbay-P4 80W-4000-AS-MD HID 250W 80 11600 145 4000 50° x 95° 2.51
545001010200 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-4000-W-MD HID 400W 110 16000 145 4000 95° 2.51
545001010500 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-4000-N-MD HID 400W 110 16000 145 4000 50° 2.51
545001010600 LEDHighbay-P4 110W-4000-AS-MD HID 400W 110 16000 145 4000 50° x 95° 2.51
545001011500 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-4000-W-MD HID 400W 155 22000 145 4000 100° 3.54
545001010700 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-4000-N-MD HID 400W 155 22000 145 4000 60° 3.54
545001010800 LEDHighbay-P4 155W-4000-AS-MD HID 400W 155 22000 145 4000 60° x 100° 3.54
DALI2 versions are compatible with central emergency lighting according to EN 50172. For more technical information, please go to the appendix.
Version October 2022
Data subject to change